BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN, CHENNAI
18,20,22, East Mada Street, Mylapore, Chennai - 600 004

BHAVAN'S AADI BAKTHI VIZHA 2022

From 18" July 2022 to 29" July 2022

Date Day Time Artists Name Programme
18.07.2022 | Monday 6.30 p.m. | U.Ve. Dushyanth Sridhar Discourse on
"Raghuveera Gadyam"
19.07.2022 | Tuesday 6.30 p.m. Smt. Jayanthi Sridhar Carnatic Music -
Bakthi Concert
5.30 p.m. Group Chanting Lalitha Sahasranamam
20.07.2022 | Wednesday | 7.00 p.m. | Dr. Prameela Gurumurthy | "Devi Neeye Thunai"
and Troupe Multi Lingual Compositions
21.07.2022 | Thursday | 6.30 p.m. Smt. Suchitra Harikatha-
Shirdi Pugazh Paadal
22.07.2022 | Friday 6.30 p.m. Sri Nagai Mukundan Discourse on
"Muppathu Naalum
Pournami”
23.07.2022 | Saturday 10.00 a.m. Kumbakoam Radha Kalyanam
Ananthanarayana
Bhagavatar
24.07.2022 | Sunday 10.30 a.m. Bharatha Natyalaya "Bhaje Panduranga" -
Guru Smt. Roja Kannan Thematic Dance
Production
25.07.2022 | Monday 6.30 p.m. Dr. Ganesh Namasankeerthanam
26.07.2022 | Tuesday 6.30 p.m. Kalaimamani Villupaattu-
Bharathi Thirumagan "Ambigaiyin Arul"
27.07.2022 | Wednesday | 6.30 p.m. | Thirupugazh Mathivannan Thirupugazh
5.30 p.m. Sri. B. Sargurunathan Thevara Isai
28.07.2022 | Thursday (Othuvar)
7.00 p.m. Sri. Veeramani Raju Bhajan (lyappan)
6.00 p.m. Release of Bhavan's Book University Publication -
. Srimad Bhagavatam (Tamil)
R 6.30 p.m. Dr. Sudha Seshayyan Lecture on

Srimad Bhagavatam

ALL ARE WELCOME
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